This two-stage regulator is recommended for use with non-corrosive gases in
applications where an ultra-low delivery pressure is required.
It maintains an accurate delivery pressure over the life of the cylinder.
The two-stage design limits the variations in the outlet pressure to 0.03 psig for
every 100 psig of inlet pressure decay. Made of durable, long-lasting forged brass
this regulator is perfect for non-corrosive, ultra-low delivery pressure gases. A
needle valve is included on the outlet.
FEATURES

092019
SG 9200
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. GAS MODEL NUMBER DELIVERY PRESSURE INLET CGA FITTING
3302314 CO2 9200NC-2-320 0-2 320
3302293 Flammable 9200NC-2-350 0-2 350
3302292 Inert 9200NC-2-580 0-2 580
3392314 Ind Air 9200NC-2-590 0-2 590
3302315 CO2 9200NC-6-320 0-6 320
3302316 Flammable 9200NC-6-350 0-6 350
3302317 Inert 9200NC-6-580 0-6 580
3302318 Ind Air 9200NC-6-590 0-6 590
SPECIFICATIONS
Maximum Rated Inlet Pressure:
3000 psig
Outlet Pressure Ranges: